Ref.1140445

FOOD PREPARATION

VACUUM PACKING MACHINES

y Ready to use Vac-Norm external

y & vacuum Kkit.
&

| Deep drawn chamber (300/400
series)

Cordless sealing bar in all models.

Vacuum packing machine SV-420T
120/60/1

Table top unit

- Length: sealing bar of 16"

- Electronic timer and digital keyboard.

- Vacuum controlled by time.

- Softair as standard.

- LEDs indicate each cycle stage whilst performing.

. A STOP key allows the interruption of the cycle at any stage, moving on
to the next step.

- Deep-drawn chamber.

- Cordless sealing bar.

- Pump drying program, which improves the durability of the machine.
- Working hours counter display, informing when oil must be replaced.
- Ready to use Vac-Norm external vacuum Kit.

COMPLETE WITH:
Insert plate set

OPTIONAL:

- Bag cutting kit
- Liquid insert plate set

- Vac-Norm external vacuum kit

Technical Data

Vacuum pump:
Sealing type:
Sealing bar length:
Electrical loading:

Vacuum pressure (maxi):

Chamber dimensions:
-Width:
-Depth:
-Height:

External dimensions:
-Width:

-Depth:

-Height:

Net weight:

ELECTRICAL SUPPLY:

700 cf/h
Double
16"
11/4 Hp
2 mbar

17"
16"
7

20"
20"
18"
154 Ibs.

120V / 60Hz /1~
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Registrada
ER-0437/1/%6 | UNE-EN ISO 8001
SAMMIC, S.L. (Sociedad Unipersonal)
Basarte, 1 - 20720 AZKOITIA - www.sammic.com
European directives Norms
2006/42/CE, 93/68 CEE, UNE-EN 60335-1, UNE-EN 60335-2-64, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2,
2006/95/CE EN 61000-3-2, NSF/ANSI Estandar 169.

A City Discount






